[Type text]

VMIADHA

Expertise | Empathy | Excellence

ENGINEERING COLLEGE

1.1. Number of students year wise during the last five years

Submitted by
IQAC
Madha Engineering College
Madha Nagar, Kundrathur,Chennai-69.




MADHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

(A Christian Minority Institution)

(Approved by All India Council for Technical Education, New Delhi & Govt. of Tamil Nadu
& Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai

Madha Nagar, Kundrathur, Chennai - 600 069. Phone : 044 - 2478 073212478 0734797908 57567
Expertise | Empathy | Excellence  E-mail : director@madhaengineeringcollege.com, Website : www.madhaengineeringcollege.com

Date 10.08.2023

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

I hereby declare that all the data, information and statements of Number of
students year wise during the last five years furnished here are true to the

best of my knowledge.

/
;‘/,,‘L_,,
PRINCIPAL

. PRINCIPAL
MADhA ENGINEERING COLLEGE
SOMAMANGALAM ROAD
SIRUKALATHUR, KUNDRATHUR
CHENNALLG00 NG9




[Type text]

Expertise | Empathy | Excellence

1998

ENGINEERING COLLEGE

1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years

S.No Academic Year Link
2021-22 View

N

1

2 2020-21 View
3

4

5

2019-20 View
2018-19 View
2017-18 View



https://www.madhaengineeringcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/08/1.1.-Enrollement-2017-18.pdf
https://www.madhaengineeringcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/08/1.1.-Enrollement-2018-19.pdf
https://www.madhaengineeringcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/08/1.1.-Enrollement-2019-20.pdf
https://www.madhaengineeringcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/08/1.1.-Enrollement-2020-21.pdf
https://www.madhaengineeringcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/08/1.1.-Enrollement-2021-22.pdf

