[Type text]



1.1. Number of students year wise during the last five years

Submitted by

IQAC

Madha Engineering College

Madha Nagar, Kundrathur, Chennai-69.



MADHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (A Christian Minority Institution)

(Approved by All India Council for Technical Education, New Delhi & Govt. of Tamil Nadu & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai

Madha Nagar, Kundrathur, Chennai - 600 069. Phone : 044 - 2478 0732 / 2478 0734 / 97908 57567 E-mail : director@madhaengineeringcollege.com, Website : www.madhaengineeringcollege.com

Date 10.08.2023

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

I hereby declare that all the data, information and statements of Number of students year wise during the last five years furnished here are true to the best of my knowledge.

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL MADHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE SOMAMANGALAM ROAD, SIRUKALATHUR, KUNDRATHUR CHENNAL600 069





1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years

S.No	Academic Year	Link
1	2021-22	View
2	2020-21	View
3	2019-20	View
4	2018-19	View
5	2017-18	View